Entry #

151

160
152

160
152

160

173
168

171
153

162
171
153

162

155
163

161

172
165

April 24, 2022 Results
Rider

Second Level Test 1
Barbara Frayman

USDF Intro Test A Starter Horse

Cheyenne Lord
Kathleen Taler

USDF Intro Test B Starter Horse

Cheyenne Lord
Kathleen Taler

Intro Prix Caprilli
Cheyenne Lord

Training Prix Caprilli
Karen Hipner
Kat Barc

USDF Intro Test C
Kim Artz
Meghan Fuentes

USDF Training Level Test 1
Colleen Brennan

Kim Artz

Meghan Fuentes

USDF Training Level Test 2
Colleen Brennan

Lead Line Walk/Trot
Selma Abdelraman
Sierra Moeckler

USDF Intro A Starter Rider
Madeline Catone

USDF Intro A Starter Rider
Ella Donnelly
Elizabeth DePalma

Horse Points

Sr
Happy Go Lucky

Sr

Hero's Reaction
Tardy is Cool
Sr

Hero's Reaction
Tardy is Cool

Sr
Hero's Reaction

Sr
Gabby Senior
Lil' Dude L' Do It HC

Starter Rider-Sr
Ranger
What a Hot Rod

Starter Rider-Sr
Flash

Ranger

What a Hot Rod

Starter Rider-Sr
Flash

Jr<13
Marshall
Battenburg Lace

Jr<13
Marshall

Jr>13
Fenway Jr>13
Cheyenne Ina Jr <13

103

103
91.5

104.5
102

161.5

188

141.5
120

169
184
159

188.5

117.5
114.5

104.5

110
116

Percentage

HC

66.08

64.38
57.19

65.31
63.75

73.41

72.31

70.75
60.25

65
70.77
61.15

65

69.12
67.35

65.31

69.06
72.5



USDF Intro B Starter Rider
172 Ella Donnelly
165 Elizabeth DePalma

USDF Intro C
166 Madison Novak

USDF Training Level 1
166 Madison Novak

Jr>13
Fenway Jr>13 107
Cheyenne Ina Jr <13 102
Jr>13
Sonny 134.5
Jr>13

Sonny 170

66.88
63.75

67.25

65.58



